
S.No Date Day Holiday

1 Apr 02, 2020 Thursday Ram Navami

2 Apr 06, 2020 Monday Mahavir Jayanti

3 Apr 10, 2020 Friday Good Friday

4 May 07, 2020 Thursday Budhha Purnima

5 Aug 03, 2020 Monday Raksha Bandhan

6 Aug 12, 2020 Wednesday Janmashtami

7 Aug 15, 2020 Saturday Independence Day

8 Aug 30, 2020 Sunday Muharram

9 Aug 31, 2020 Monday Onam

10 Oct 02, 2020 Friday Mathatma Gandhi Jayanti

11 Oct 25, 2020 Sunday Dussehra / Dasara

12 Nov 14, 2020 Saturday Diwali / Deepavali

13 Nov 30, 2020 Monday Guru Nanak's Birthday

14 Dec 25, 2020 Friday Christmas

15 January 13, 2021 Wednesday Lohri

16 January 14, 2021  Thursday Pongal , Uttarayan , Makar Sankranti

17 January 26, 2021  Tuesday Republic Day

18 February 16, 2021 Tuesday Basant Panchmi , Saraswati Puja

19 March 11, 2021  Thursday Mahashivratri

20 March 28, 2021  Sunday Holika Dahan

21 March 29, 2021  Monday Holi

List of Holidays 


